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General Description
300W 2-way Power Splitter (698-3800MHz, -150dBc, IP65)

Features & Benefits
eGuaranteed PIM Compliance
eWide Frequency Band Covering 698-3800MHz
eLow Insertion Loss
eLow VSWR
e|lndoor/Outdoor Using IP65
eAvailable with Type N, 7/16DIN or 4.3/10 Connectors

Electrical & Mechanical Specifications

Model No.

Split Chanel
Split Loss(dB)
Insertion Loss(dB)
Freq(MHz)
VSWR
PIM Rating(dBc)
Power Rating(W)
Impedance
Connector
Color
Operating Temperature(‘C)
Weight(kg)

Mechanical Drawing

TS-2PS-638-150-NF
TS-2PS-638-150-DF
TS-2PS-638-150-4F
2-way
3.0
<0.3
698-3800MHz
<1.30
-150dBc@2x43dBm(698-2700MHz)
300W (average Per Port)
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All specifications are subject o change without notice.
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Dimensions in mm
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